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Our Services

Branding

Business Start-Up Package: Logo,

social media & business cards
Develop brand guidelines

Graphic Design Logo

Brand Collateral

Business Cards
Service Flyer

Service/About Booklet
Document template
Email Signature/Letterhead

E-Books

Digital Presence
Social Media set up

Blog article (SEO)

Email Campaign Templates

Social Media Management

Starter Package (1 organic, 1 ad)
Pro Package (2 organic, 2 ads)
Template posts package (6 posts)

Template posts package (9 posts)

$1250.00

$890.00
$690.00

$290.00
$490.00
from $690.00

from $385.00
from $150.00

from $690.00

$190.00
$490.00ea

$345.00ea

$195p/week
$295p/week
$490.00

$690.00

Contact us for a tailored quote.

07 5444 1022 * ecobrandmarketing.com.au



http://ecobrandmarketing.com.au

