Brand & Strategy

# eco brand marketing

# Our Services

#### **Branding**

Business Start-Up Package: Logo, social media & business cards	\$1250.00
Develop brand guidelines	\$890.00
Graphic Design Logo	\$690.00

#### **Brand Collateral**

Business Cards	\$290.00
Service Flyer	\$490.00
Service/About Booklet	from \$690.00
Document template	from \$385.00
Email Signature/Letterhead	from \$150.00
E-Books	from \$690.00

## **Digital Presence**

Social Media set up	\$190.00
Blog article (SEO)	\$490.00ea
Email Campaign Templates	\$345.00ea

### Social Media Management

Starter Package (1 organic, 1 ad)	\$195p/week
Pro Package (2 organic, 2 ads)	\$295p/week
Template posts package (6 posts)	\$490.00
Template posts package (9 posts)	\$690.00